



Fiber Optic Power Meter



 Link certification and reporting tool

 In Both Multimode and Single Mode applications

Features:

- 65dB Dynamic range
- Capable of both single mode and multimode operation
- 1mm Germanium photodetector with 2.5mm universal adaptor (ST, SC and FC)
- Simple four button operation
- Large easy to read backlit LCD display
- Stores up to 100 data points
- Serial port and Reporter[™] data management and reporting software
- Software based Loss Wizard[™]
- >100hr battery life
- Basic 0.15dB accuracy with 0.01dB resolution
- Complete with NIST Certificate, Windows[®] 95/98/NT/2000/ ME/XP compatible software, serial cable, 9V battery, and protective rubber holster



Specifications:	
Range (dBm)	+5 to -60
Resolution	0.01dB
Accuracy	±0.15dB
Wavelengths	850nm, 1310nm,1550nm
Multimode	Yes
Single Mode	Yes
Data Storage	100
Software	Yes
Battery Life	9V battery/>100 hours
Dimensions	4.9 x 2.8 x 1.3" (125 x 70 x 33mm)
Weight	10oz (283g)



Ordering Information:

PM200Fiber Optic Power Meter